LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE CEINTURES DE COULEURS
MARRON CADETS CADETTES

15.12.2024
Epreuves
'48 -
(+40pts) BEN SALAH Maissan (21, BFC) AJBD21-25
c'!’ (+20pts) FRITSCH Auxane (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB ISSOIS
4 (+10pts) FRITSCH Isee (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB ISSOIS
'57 v
+14pts) MUGNIER Aglae (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB ISSOIS
-63 v
7 KALIMBADJIAN Manon (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB ISSOIS
NC FRITSCH Karelle (21, BFC) JUDO CLUB ISSOIS
-55 L 4
#+57pts) SEMGHOUNI llyies (21, BFC) JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

NC RIBOULET STEPHAN Timoty (21, BFC) JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

PECHEREAU Jules (21, BFC)

BREUILLET Noe (21, BFC)

DI COSTANZO TASSET Angiolino (21, BFC)

DERLICA Theo (21, BFC)

PERRIN Ethan (21, BFC)

BAYARMAA Chinguun (21, BFC)

BERRERD Nathan (21, BFC)

SION Killian (70, BFC)

BENZINA Rani (21, BFC)

GIRARD-WERNER Liam (21, BFC)

FRANKELSTEIN Adrien (21, BFC)

KALIMBADJIAN Jules (21, BFC)

MARIN Hugo (21, BFC)

DEHAND Roan (21, BFC)

AJBD21-25

JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE

JUDO CLUB BELLENEUVE

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

ALC LONGVIC JUDO

JC D AILLEVILLERS

AS QUETIGNY JUDO

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

JC SEMUR EN AUXOIS

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

JUDO CLUB ISSOIS

AJBD21-25



